293, 393, 2903,
Product datasheet
1 / 16www.xinluda.com Rev 2.3
1. DESCRIPTION
These devices consist of two independent voltage comparators that are designed to operate from a
single power supply over a wide range of voltages. Operation from dual supplies also is possible as
long as the difference between the two supplies is 2 V to 36 V, and Vcc is at least 1.5 V more
positive than the input common-mode voltage. Current drain is independent of the supply voltage.

Product datasheet
12 / 16www.xinluda.com Rev 2.3
10. ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Device
Marking
Package
Type
Body size
(mm)
Temperature
(°C) MSL Transport
Media
Package
Quantity
XL293D-8 XL293D-8 SOP8 4.90  3.90 -25 to +85 MSL3 T&R 2500
XD293-KR XD293-KR VSSOP8 3.00  4.90 -25 to +85 MSL3 T&R 2500
XL293-TS XL293-TS TSSOP8 3.00  4.40 -25 to +85 MSL3 T&R 2500
XD293-8 XD293-8 DIP8 9.25  6.38 -25 to +85 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
XL393 XL393 SOP8 4.90  3.90 0 to +70 MSL3 T&R 2500
XL393-KR XL393-KR VSSOP8 3.00  4.90 0 to +70 MSL3 T&R 2500
XL393-TS XL393-TS TSSOP8 3.00  4.40 0 to +70 MSL3 T&R 2500
XD393 XD393 DIP8 9.25  6.38 0 to +70 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
XL2903 XL2903 SOP8 4.90  3.90 -40 to +125 MSL3 T&R 2500
XL2903-KR XL2903-KR VSSOP8 3.00  4.90 -40 to +125 MSL3 T&R 2500
XL2903-TS XL2903-TS TSSOP8 3.00  4.40 -40 to +125 MSL3 T&R 2500
XD2903 XD2903 DIP8 9.25  6.38 -40 to +125 MSL3 Tube 50 2000
293, 393, 2903,
Product datasheet
13 / 16www.xinluda.com Rev 2.3